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                                        School Year 2023-2024 
                                            Student Calendar 

 
Wednesday-Friday, Mon August 2-4, 7   Teachers Return 8:30am-2:30pm 
 
Friday    August 4   Meet the Teacher  (see back of calendar) 
 
Tuesday   August 8   First Day of School for Students 
 
Monday   September 4   Labor Day Holiday 
 
Tuesday   October 10   End 1st marking period (45) 
 
Friday    October 13   1st Period Report Cards go home via email 
 
Friday    October 27   Teacher Non-Workday/Student Holiday 
 
Monday – Friday  November 20-24  Thanksgiving Break   
 
Tuesday   December 19   End 2nd marking period (44) 
 
Wednesday   December 20   2nd Period Report Cards go home via email 
 
Two Weeks   December 20-January 2 Winter Break 
         
Wednesday   January 3   Teacher Workday/Student Holiday 
 
Thursday   January 4   Students Return 
 
Monday   January 15   Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday 
 
Monday   February 19   Presidents Day Holiday 
 
Wednesday   March 6   End 3rd marking period  (43) 
 
Friday    March 8   3rd Quarter Report Cards Go home via email 
 
Monday – Friday  March 18-22   Spring Break 
 
Friday    March 29   Good Friday Holiday     
 
Tuesday   May 14    Seniors Last Day                                                                    
 
Friday    May 17    High School Graduation 6:30pm 
 
Tuesday   May 21    Last Day of School      (48) 
        Classes dismiss at Noon 
 
Friday    May 24    4th Quarter Report Cards Go home via email 
 

No bad weather days included in this schedule.   
If needed, bad weather days will be announced. 
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Meet the Teacher: Friday, August 4 
Kindergarten – 5th grade: 9am-11:30am 
Middle School – 6th – 8th Grade: 12:00-3:00pm 
High School – 9th – 12th Grade: 1:00-4:00pm 
 
 
 

Progress Report Schedule 
All Progress Reports will be sent home via email 

 
1st Quarter :  PR email to homes on 9/13/2023 
 
2nd Quarter:  PR email to homes on 11/15/2023 
 
3rd Quarter:   PR email to homes on 02/14/2024 
 
4th Quarter:   PR email to homes on 04/24/2024 
 
 

Report Card Schedule 
All Report Cards will be sent home via email 

 
1st Quarter : RC email to homes on 10/10/2023 
 
2nd Quarter: RC email to homes on 12/19/2023 
 
3rd Quarter: RC email to homes on  3/6/2024 
 
4th Quarter: RC email to homes on 5/24/2024 


